Ultima Actualizacion: 31/7/2024
PRIMEROS BATEADORES (OBP)
Il Liga Softball Flow Latino

BATEADORES
Cesse de Jesus
Amaury Avila
Cristian Rivera
Alexis Gorra
Ivan Iglesias
Leo Fernandez
Juan Rodriguez
Yimin Ravelo
Héctor de los Santos
Michael Alvarez
Dasiel Conde
José Morban
Cesar Herrera
Domingo Gonzdlez
Osvaldo Lépez (1)
Carlos Barrios
Yohander Hernandez
Yosvany Castellano
Yoander Morales
Michel Rodriguez
Gilberto Hernandez
Yoandri Roman
Yover Garcia
Yonathan Garcia
Santiago Marcano

EQUIPO
Potros
Marlins
Red Sox
Red Sox
Port Charlotte
Rays
Potros
Port Charlotte
Indios
Red Sox
Port Charlotte
Cacique
Indios
Red Sox
Indios
Cardenales
Warriors
Port Charlotte
Esmeralda
Havana
Marlins
Cuban King
Rays
Rays
Cardenales

Diseno y Desarrollo: Ariel Iglesias-Inf_IJV

cB vB C
83 71 35
111 101 52
97 84 36
105 79 46
108 96 32
92 73 41
9% 76 34
98 89 26
93 82 36
81 55 34
76 59 16
64 53 19
92 63 38
106 87 46
96 84 40
74 62 15
76 71 21
71 57 12
76 70 29
76 69 16
71 60 18
92 82 27
77 64 23
85 75 35
104 96 35

Con 64 COMPARECENCIAS o MAS

H
44
60
51
39
56
39
40
49
44
24
29
28
30
43
45
30
37
29
37
36
28
43
32
38
50

c
37
20
54
26
32
24
24
41
39
20
17
31
26
42
20
17
10
15
23
23
20
20
27
27
44

BB SO OBP SLG AVE

11
10
10
26
10
16
16
8
10
23
15
9
23
18
10
11
5
10
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663
631
629
619
611
598
583
582
581
580
579
578
576
575
573
554
553
549
539
539
535
533
532
529
529

1282
663
1262
557
781
658
737
719
915
564
475
962
825
1092
690
677
662
526
871
725
567
622
750
827
990

620
594
607
494
583
534
526
551
537
436
492
528
476
494
536
484
521
509
529
522
467
524
500
507
521



